600mA, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT
FAST TRANSIENT LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR
Description
The ZX7365 is a 600mA, adjustable and fixed output voltage, low
dropout linear regulator. This device includes pass element, error
amplifier, band-gap, current limit and thermal shutdown circuitry. The
device is turned on when EN pin is set to logic high level.
The characteristics of low dropout voltage and low quiescent current

)AT-C145(
)TA@MAX(PD
Ordering Information
ZX7365 - XX XX G - X
PackingPackage Green
G : Green 7/13 : Tape & ReelBlank : ADJ (Note 8)
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
20 : 2.0V
39 : 3.9V
08 : 0.8V
W : SOT25
SN : U-DFN2020-6
Y/YR : SOT89
E/ER/EV : SOT223
SMD Type ICSMD Type IC
Package Outline Dimensions
(1) Package Type: SOT25
(2) Package Type: U-DFN2020-6
SOT25
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.35 0.50 0.38
B 1.50 1.70 1.60
C 2.70 3.00 2.80
D   0.95
H 2.90 3.10 3.00
J 0.013 0.10 0.05
K 1.00 1.30 1.10
L 0.35 0.55 0.40
M 0.10 0.20 0.15
N 0.70 0.80 0.75
 0° 8°
All Dimensions in mm
U-DFN2020-6
Dim Min Max Typ
A 0.57 0.63 0.60
A1 0 0.05 0.03
A3 - - 0.15
b 0.20 0.30 0.25
D 1.95 2.075 2.00
D2 1.45 1.65 1.55
e - - 0.65
E 1.95 2.075 2.00
E2 0.76 0.96 0.86
L 0.30 0.40 0.35
All Dimensions in mm
A
M
J
LD
B C
H
K